
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, October 21,1978

Cumberland County DHIA
(Continued fromPage 127)

FreshairDairy Farm
Gail

JohnM.Lippert
14,985

Lonnie
J.B.Brymesser&Sons

151
32
86
231
230

Creedin C. Comman
Debbie

Ashcombe Farms
260
54
180
179
146
153
230
219
216
293
262
215
218
168
128
226

Lee 6.Davidson
Melody
Sal
Terry

Chester &Galen Smith
Pixie
Rita
Grace

19,418
16,749
15,294

3.2
4.0
4.2

SIXTH ANNUAL ALL DAY

PUBLIC SALE
AtLinville Hill MennoniteSchool

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4
10:00A.M.

Located 15 miles east of Lancaster off U.S.
30,2 miles south ofKinzer on South Kinzer Rd.

All kinds of canned goods, baked goods, eggs, apples,
cider, bologna, hotdogs, etc.

ASSORTED HANDIWORK
QUILTS, all kinds of needlework, crocheteditems

& muchmore.
71 ChevyWindow Van in goodcondition.

LIVESTOCK
Butcher hogs, 15feederpigs, ear com & com fodder.

MISCELLANEOUS
Split firewood, lawnsweeper, used chain saw, Smith

Corona Adding Machine, gun cabinet, 13cu. ft. upright
freezer, new carpet & linoleumremnants, new folding
chairs, electric mantle clocks, new sink & lavatory
faucets, new tools & many other articles to numerous
to mention.

We will be serving delicious homemade foods all day.
All itemswill be donated.

Auctioneers
Leon Kurtz & Steve Petersheim

For more Information call Elvin BeQer 717-442-8126.

PUBLIC SALE
of 14 ACRE TRACT of

WOODLAND
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4

atUA.M. .

Locatec ,pprox. 5 miles south of Honey
Brook, fo’ v Rte. 10 toBeaverdam Rd. go west
to Englei n Rd., turn left to Byerly Rd., turn
right to •

* ! ot. Salisbury Twp., Lane. Co., Pa.
REALESTATE

Consis,
. acres and 25 perches of woodland on

west sidt jyeriy Rd. with approx. 200’ of road
frontage nice surrounding area, terrain of
woodldir iy level, some gentle slope, small part
steeper s Also 18’ wide part of this woodland
fronting '' -■ damRd. Also perk tested and app-
roved for "'ding lot. Zoning 10 acre mm. 10% dn.
day ofsale, *o ay settlement.

Inspection anytime by appointment. Call; HOR-
NING FARM AGENCY, INC. 215-286-5183.

Terms by:
DENNIS A. & CAROL A. DALY
Wentz & Wentz Attorneys

Elton & Alvin HorningAuctioneers
HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC.
Main Street
Morgantown, Pa.
215-286-5183

134

16,319

22,086
21,698
20,985
20,281
16,086

18,559

20,612
19,785
19,693
19,651
19,562
19,288
19,109
18,623
18,014
17,967
17,589
17,453
16,934
16,915
14,962
14,806

20,991
20,915
14,669

Gerald W. Gayman
Pandy

Clifford Chamberlin
Anna
lisa
Honey
Bessie

Thrush Brothers
69
81
101

RoyL. St James Miller
10

14,382

20,128'
19,995
18,437
15,856

3.4
4.3
3.7
4.6

621

22,758
19,855
18,674

3.7
3.7
3.3

676
851
675
734

19,415

850
730
625

RichardL. Lehman
Ivy

D. Lehman
56

PaulStrock
Tippy

Allen DairyFarms
78
40
330

19,865

18,387

631

19,663

732

18,373
17,327
16,943

4.0
3.8
4.0

616

Harry& Paul Hocb
Seta
Janice
Lori
Juvie

Roy J.&Merle Dice
83
40

HeiserFarm Dairy
40

19,533
15,225
15,177
13,31&-

3.4
4.0
4.4
4.7

22,860
21,238

17,788

628

729
663
670

661
606
663
632

805
670

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
REAL ESTATE, 3 LEVEL STONE

DWELLING, COMPLETE LIQUIDATION
OF NEW & USED PFAFF SEWING

MACHINES, SPINET PIANO
& COLLECTABLES, HOUSEHOLD
FURNISHINGS & APPLIANCES

For:
LEROY & MABEL BLEAM

143 Main Street
Souderton, Pa.

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26
10:00A.M.

Real Estate at 1:00 P.M.
Sewing Machines & Accessories

will begin at 11:00A. M.
The Bleams, well known in the area as Certified

Dealers for Pfaff Sewing Machines.
REAL ESTATE - 3 sty. ptd. stone building, had been

serving as aRetail Store, Repair Shop&Single Family
Dwelling. Street Level - Retail Store Room, Repair
Shop, Utility Room. Ist Fir. - Lg. Modern Kitchen
w/dishwasher, ceramic tile bath, dining rm., living
rm., sm. enclosed porch & outside patio. 2nd Fir. - 3
bedrooms, 1 bath. 3rdFir. -1 ceiledrm. & attic. H.W.
Oil Heat, Bethlehem Dyna Therm Heater, new in 1975,
2 elec, services. FRAME BARN serving as a 2-car
garage. LOT SIZE - 50 x 214 x 55 x 200; zoned com-
mercial.

INSPECTION - Fri., Oct. 20th, 12-2:00 P.M. or by
appt.

TERMS -10 down day of sale; settlement within 60
days.

SEWING MACHINES - NEW PFAFFS: Model 260
flat bed in cabinet, 3 mod. 260 auto, in cabinet, mod. 360
free arm in cabinet, 3 mod. 1214 free arm in cabinet,
mod. 1221 electronic in cabinet, mod. 1222 free arm
electronic no cabinet, mod. 1199 compact w/case, mod.
209 open arm, mod. 850 flat bed; Other NEW
machines: 2 dial &sew zig-zag in cabinet, 2 dial&sew
zig-aag no cabinets, 1 Morse in cabinet, Rex Baby over
lock Safety Stitch Machine 4 needle, various sewing
machine cabinets & port, carrying cases; used
machines: mod. 332 Pfaff free arm in cabinet, Singer
Touch & Sew in cabinet, Singer Commercial 31-15;
Metropolitan Commercial High Speed Chain Stitch;
Assor. Zig-Zag & Straight sew machines inc. Singer,"
White, Vigorelli, Adler, & Fleetwood; VERY GOOD
INVENTORY of parts for Industrial & Household
Sewing Machines for all makes, Button Covering
Machine, Button Molds & Ig. variety ofButtons. Nice
Collection of shears, scissors, & notions including
bindings, hooks & eyes, zippers &thread.
.HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS & APPLIANCES

Include Gibson frost-free refrigerator w/freezer
chest, sm chest typefreezer, dehuimdifier, Frigidaire
auto, washer & dryer, port. TV, RCA phono console
model, & other sm. appliances, elec. Hawaiian guitar,
WINTERS SPINET PIANO, hide-a-bed sofa, swivel
rocker, 2 bedroom suites & other bedroom furniture,
MAPLE DINETTE SET; other misc. items include
Flatware, cookware, glass, china; collectables include
4 dr.SPOOL CABINET, wall telephone.

OFFICE FURNITURE - metal desk, swivel chair,
typewriter, letter-size filing cabinet, addingmachines,
Burroughs cashregister manual.

LAWN & GARDEN TOOLS - Toro self-propelled 21”
mulching mower, Yardman rotary mower, 16’ alum,
ext. ladder, etc.
TERMS-CASH

SANFORD A. ALDERFER. INC
Real Estate Brockers And Auctioneers
Harleysville, Pa. - 723-1171 & 256-8892

LUNCH

730

857
764
827
684
660

760

623

836
739
658

629
674
642

4.0
3.5
1.5

..... „4.- j
Glenn &Larry Souder

2D - -
, /

Glenn Qfener -
-

75
48

15,867 3.8 601
"'J.

2 16,63tf £7 619'
2 15,239 3.9 601

(Turn to Pace 136)

GAP AUCTION
*T FRIDAY EVE., OCTOBER 27,1978

5:30 P.M.
Located offRoute 41 - Lancaster Avenue opposite Turkey

Hill Minit Market -CrossRR Bridge.

ANTIQUES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SOLD AT EVERY AUCTION.

CONSIGNMENTS ON MONDAYS
*

FROM 8:00 A.M.T07:00 P.M.
OTHER DAYS BYAPPOINTMENT.

Callus for pick-up service.

IRA STOLTZFUS & SON, Auctioneers
4424936or 442-8254

CONDUCTORSALL TYPES PUBLIC SALES

PUBLIC SALE
OF REAL ESTATE

ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS,
,

TOOLS & 1940 CHEVY
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9

ll:OOA.M.
Loc. R.D. #2 Conestoga, Conestoga Twp.,

Lane. Co., Pa. {Vz mile West of Conestoga along
road going to Safe Harbor)

2 Story log house w/6 rooms (ground level kitchen)
white asbestos siding. Sep.Buildings: frame bank bam
w/attached frame hog pen; & Vh. story butchering
house w/fireplace & washroom. Lot size: 118’ frontage
by 397’ depth more or less total of 0.972 acres. Property
open for inspection Sat’s. Oct. 21 - 28&Nov. 4 from 1 till
3.Real Estate to be sold at 2:00.

Philco 2 dr. refrig., GE auto, washer, GE auto,
dryer, Motorolafloor modelTV, 3 pc. livingroom suite,

.blanket chest, jelly cupboard, pie cupboard, plank
‘

bottom rocker, Kleen Kold ice box. Other furniture in:
Oak, mahg., metal, etc. Iron, agate, wooden & copper
articles. Crocks, lanterns. Carnival, majolica,
depression & other glassware & china. Household \

articles. Reel power mower, old grindstone, & other
articles. Hand & garden tools. 1940 Chevy 2 dr. in nice
shape (to be sold at 2:30).

r
Food served.

Sale by
HARRY B. WALLER <

W. Roger Simpson Atty.
Howard Shaub Auctioneer464-3541

and Roy C. Probst 464-3190

PUBLIC "AUCTION
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27

Starting Time 10:00 A.M.
To be held 2 miles Southwest of Selinsgrove,

Pa. 1 mile South ofRt. 35 atKantz.
Selling Valuable

FARM MACHINERY DAIRY EQUIPMENT
JD720 gas tractor; MH 44 special withwide front and

live pfo; JD 40 self propelled combine with 10 ft.
header; NH 477 haybine; NH 69 baler with model 50
bale thrower; NH 616 harvester with com head and
direct cut; JD 227 2row mounted com picker; 2-16 ft.
bale wagons; JD wagon gear; JD 494 4 row com'; {
planter; FBB - JD grain drill; clipper grain cleaner;
NH com shelter; case 30 ft. grain and bale elevator; 3
p. fieldsprayer; MH 2 row cultivator; NH 24pto blower
with table; JD 10ft. transport disc; Ford semi mt. 5-14
plow with spring trip and coverboards, 8 ft. single
cultipacker; MF 3p. 4 -14 plow; Case 3p. 3-16 plow
with spring trip and coverboards; JD 10A ham-
mermill; NH 331 pto manure spreader; NI rake for
parts; NH 33 crop chopper for parts; hydraulic
cylinders; 30 gal. side gas tank; heat hauser for JD
Jackshaftwith clutch; some miscellaneous items.

380 McCullochChain Saw with 18”Blade
Orllns Chain Saw with 14”Blade

DAIRY EQUIPMENT
Dairy Cool 310 gal. stainless steel bulk tank; jetair 4

can milk cooler with side door; 2 Surge milker units; 1
Surgepail; doublevat stainless steel wash tank; 7 milk
cans.
Terms: CASH Lunch

Owner or AuctioneerNotResponsible
For Accidents

Owners
MELVIN & MARIA GRAYBILL
R.D. 3, Seiinsgrove, Pa.

EARL EASH, Auctioneer
New Berlin, Pa.


