Cumberland County DHIA

Freshair Dairy Farm			,		
Gail		5	14,985	4.2	629
John M. Lippert					
Lonnie		5	16,319	4.5	730
J.B. Brymesser & Sons					
151		4	22,086	3.9	857
32		7	,	3.5	76 4
86		6	20,985	3.9	827
231		2	20,281	3.4	684
230		2	16,086	4.1	660
Creedin C. Cornman					
Debbie		7	18,559	4.1	760
Ashcombe Farms					
260		7	20,612	3.5	717
5 4		5	19,785	3.5	692
180	•	3	19,693	3.3	649
179		6	19,651	3.5	682
146		3	19,562	3.6	712
153	-	5	19,288	3.4	665
230		4	19,109	3.4	647
219		4	18,623	3.9	722
216		3	18,014	3.4	620
293		4	17,967	3.9	694
262		7	17,589	3.7	646
215	-	4	17,453	3.6	630
218		4	16,934	3.7	628
168		4	16,915	3.8	646
128		3	14,962	4.1	608
226		4	14,806	4.2	623
Lee G. Davidson					
Melody		4	20,991	4.0	836
Sal		4	20,915	3.5	739
Terry		8	14,669	1.5	658
Chester & Galer Smith					
Pixie		5	19,418	3.2	629
Rita		5	16,749	4.0	674
Grace		6	15,294	4.2	642

SIXTH ANNUAL ALL DAY **PUBLIC SALE**

At Linville Hill Mennonite School

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4

10:00 A.M.

Located 15 miles east of Lancaster off U.S. 30, 2 miles south of Kinzer on South Kinzer Rd. All kinds of canned goods, baked goods, eggs, apples, cider, bologna, hot dogs, etc.

ASSORTED HANDIWORK

QUILTS, all kinds of needlework, crocheted items & much more.

71 Chevy Window Van in good condition.

LIVESTOCK

Butcher hogs, 15 feeder pigs, ear corn & corn fodder.

MISCELLANEOUS

Split firewood, lawn sweeper, used chain saw, Smith Corona Adding Machine, gun cabinet, 13 cu. ft. upright freezer, new carpet & linoleum remnants, new folding chairs, electric mantle clocks, new sink & lavatory faucets, new tools & many other articles to numerous to mention.

We will be serving delicious homemade foods all day.

All items will be donated.

Auctioneers

Leon Kurtz & Steve Petersheim

For more Information call Elvin Beiler 717-442-8126.

of 14 ACRE TRACT of WOODLAND SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4

Brook, fo' to Engle

right to '

at 11 A.M. . Located approx. 5 miles south of Honey v Rte. 10 to Beaverdam Rd. go west n Rd., turn left to Byerly Rd., turn Not. Salisbury Twp., Lanc. Co., Pa.

REAL ESTATE

, acres and 25 perches of woodland on Consis erly Rd. with approx. 200' of road west side nice surrounding area, terrain of frontage ly level, some gentle slope, small part woodlan Also 18' wide part of this woodland steeper 5 and appear of dam Rd. Also perk tested and appfronting uiding lot. Zoning 10 acre min. 10% dn. roved for day of sale. I day settlement.

Inspection anytime by appointment. Call: HOR-NING FARM AGENCY, INC. 215-286-5183.

Terms by: **DENNIS A. & CAROL A. DALY** Wentz & Wentz Attorneys

Elton & Alvin Horning Auctioneers HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC.

Main Street Morgantown, Pa. 215-286-5183

Gerald W. Gayman		,		
Pandy	6	14,382	4.3	621
Clifford Chamberlin	-			
Anna	6	20,128	3.4	676
Lisa	5	19,995	4.3	851
Honey	6	18,437	3.7	675
Bessie	7	15,856	4.6	734
Thrush Brothers		•		
69	7	22,758	3.7	850
81	3	19,855	3.7	730
101	3	18,674	3.3	625
Roy L. & James Miller		•		
10	5	19,415	3.3	631
Richard L. Lehman		. ,		
Ivy	6	19,865	3.7	732
D. Lehman				
56	5	18,387	3.4	616
Paul Strock		,	-	
Tippy	4	19,663	3.2	628
Allen Dairy Farms		•		
78	3	18,373	4.0	729
£0	3	17,327	3.8	663
330	4	16,943	4.0	670
Harry & Paul Hoch		,		
Seta	4	19,533	3.4	661
Janice	3	15,225	4.0	606
Lori	9	15,177	4.4	663
Juvie	4	13,318	4.7	632
Roy J. & Merle Dice	-	2		
83	6	22,860	3.5	805
40	3	21,238	3.2	670
Heiser Farm Dairy	•	,		
40	5	17,788	3.7	664

ABSOLUTE AUCTION

REAL ESTATE. 3 LEVEL STONE **DWELLING, COMPLETE LIQUIDATION** OF NEW & USED PFAFF SEWING **MACHINES, SPINET PIANO** & COLLECTABLES. HOUSEHOLD **FURNISHINGS & APPLIANCES**

> For: **LEROY-& MABEL BLEAM**

> > 143 Main Street Souderton, Pa.

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26

10:00 A.M.

Real Estate at 1:00 P.M. **Sewing Machines & Accessories** will begin at 11:00 A.M.

The Bleams, well known in the area as Certified Dealers for Pfaff Sewing Machines.

REAL ESTATE - 3 sty. ptd. stone building, had been serving as a Retail Store, Repair Shop & Single Family Dwelling. Street Level - Retail Store Room, Repair Shop, Utility Room. 1st Flr. - Lg. Modern Kitchen w/dishwasher, ceramic tile bath, dining rm., living rm., sm. enclosed porch & outside patio. 2nd Flr. - 3 bedrooms, 1 bath. 3rd Flr. - 1 ceiled rm. & attic. H.W. Oil Heat, Bethlehem Dyna Therm Heater, new in 1975, 2 elec. services. FRAME BARN serving as a 2-car garage. LOT SIZE - 50 x 214 x 55 x 200; zoned commercial.

INSPECTION - Fri., Oct. 20th, 12-2:00 P.M. or by appt.

TERMS - 10 down day of sale; settlement within 60 days.

SEWING MACHINES - NEW PFAFFS: Model 260 flat bed in cabinet, 3 mod. 260 auto. in cabinet, mod. 360 free arm in cabinet, 3 mod. 1214 free arm in cabinet, mod. 1221 electronic in cabinet, mod. 1222 free arm electronic no cabinet, mod. 1199 compact w/case, mod. 209 open arm, mod. 850 flat bed; Other NEW machines: 2 dial & sew zig-zag in cabinet, 2 dial & sew zig-zag no cabinets, 1 Morse in cabinet, Rex Baby over lock Safety Stitch Machine 4 needle, various sewing machine cabinets & port. carrying cases; used machines: mod. 332 Pfaff free arm in cabinet, Singer Touch & Sew in cabinet, Singer Commercial 31-15: Metropolitan Commercial High Speed Chain Stitch; Assor. Zig-Zag & Straight sew machines inc. Singer, White, Vigorelli, Adler, & Fleetwood; VERY GOOD INVENTORY of parts for Industrial & Household Sewing Machines for all makes, Button Covering Machine, Button Molds & lg. variety of Buttons. Nice Collection of shears, scissors, & notions including bindings, hooks & eyes, zippers & thread.

.HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS & APPLIANCES Include Gibson frost-free refrigerator w/freezer chest, sm chest type freezer, dehumidifier, Frigidaire auto. washer & dryer, port. TV, RCA phono console model, & other sm. appliances, elec. Hawaiian guitar, WINTERS SPINET PIANO, hide-a-bed sofa, swivel rocker, 2 bedroom suites & other bedroom furniture, MAPLE DINETTE SET; other misc. items include Flatware, cookware, glass, china; collectables include 4 dr. SPOOL CABINET, wall telephone.

OFFICE FURNITURE - metal desk, swivel chair, typewriter, letter-size filing cabinet, adding machines, Burroughs cash register manual.

LAWN & GARDEN TOOLS - Toro self-propelled 21" mulching mower, Yardman rotary mower, 16' alum. ext. ladder, etc. **TERMS-CASH**

SANFORD A. ALDERFER, INC. **Real Estate Brockers And Auctioneers** Harleysville, Pa. - 723-1171 & 256-8892

Glenn & Larry Souder	- .,	_15,867	3.8	601
J. Glenn Glesner 76	2 2	16,630 15,239	3.7	619 601
	to Page 13	36)		



GAP AUCTION

FRIDAY EVE., OCTOBER 27, 1978

· 5:30 P.M.

Located off Route 41 - Lancaster Avenue opposite Turkey Hill Minit Market - Cross RR Bridge.

ANTIQUES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS SOLD AT EVERY AUCTION.

CONSIGNMENTS ON MONDAYS FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M. OTHER DAYS BY APPOINTMENT. Call us for pick-up service.

IRA STOLTZFUS & SON, Auctioneers

442-4936 or 442-8254 **CONDUCTORS ALL TYPES PUBLIC SALES**

PUBLIC SALE

OF REAL ESTATE ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS, **TOOLS & 1940 CHEVY** THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9

11:00 A.M.

Loc. R.D. #2 Conestoga, Conestoga Twp., Lanc. Co., Pa. (1/2 mile West of Conestoga along road going to Safe Harbor)

2 Story log house w/6 rooms (ground level kitchen) white asbestos siding. Sep. Buildings: frame bank barn w/attached frame hog pen; & 1½ story butchering house w/fireplace & washroom. Lot size: 118' frontage by 397' depth more or less total of 0.972 acres. Property open for inspection Sat's. Oct. 21 - 28 & Nov. 4 from 1 till 3. Real Estate to be sold at 2:00.

Philco 2 dr. refrig., GE auto. washer, GE auto. dryer, Motorola floor model TV, 3 pc. living room suite, blanket chest, jelly cupboard, pie cupboard, plank bottom rocker, Kleen Kold ice box. Other furniture in: Oak, mahg., metal, etc. Iron, agate, wooden & copper articles. Crocks, lanterns. Carnival, majolica, depression & other glassware & china. Household articles. Reel power mower, old grindstone, & other articles. Hand & garden tools. 1940 Chevy 2 dr. in nice shape (to be sold at 2:30).

Food served.

Sale by HARRY B. WALLER

W. Roger Simpson Atty. **Howard-Shaub Auctioneer 464-3541** and Roy C. Probst 464-3190

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27

Starting Time 10:00 A.M. To be held 2 miles Southwest of Selinsgrove. Pa. 1 mile South of Rt. 35 at Kantz.

Selling Valuable FARM MACHINERY — DAIRY EQUIPMENT

JD 720 gas tractor; MH 44 special with wide front and live pto; JD 40 self propelled combine with 10 ft. header; NH 477 haybine; NH 69 baler with model 50 bale thrower: NH 616 harvestor with corn head and direct cut; JD 227 2 row mounted corn picker; 2-16 ft. bale wagons; JD wagon gear; JD 494 4 row corn; (*) planter; FBB - JD grain drill; clipper grain cleaner; NH corn sheller; case 30 ft. grain and bale elevator; 3 p. field sprayer; MH 2 row cultivator; NH 24 pto blower with table: JD 10 ft. transport disc; Ford semi mt. 5-14 plow with spring trip and coverboards, 8 ft. single cultipacker; MF 3 p. 4 - 14 plow; Case 3 p. 3-16 plow with spring trip and coverboards; JD 10A hammermill; NH 331 pto manure spreader; NI rake for parts; NH 33 crop chopper for parts; hydraulic cylinders; 30 gal. side gas tank; heat hauser for JD Jackshaft with clutch; some miscellaneous items.

380 McCulloch Chain Saw with 18" Blade Orlins Chain Saw with 14" Blade

DAIRY EQUIPMENT Dairy Cool 310 gal. stainless steel bulk tank; jet air 4

can milk cooler with side door; 2 Surge milker units; 1 Surge pail; double vat stainless steel wash tank; 7 milk cans.

Terms: CASH

Lunch

Owner or Auctioneer Not Responsible For Accidents

MELVIN & MARIA GRAYBILL

R.D. 3, Selinsgrove, Pa.

EARL EASH, Auctioneer

Owners

New Berlin, Pa.